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Santa Barbara Shootout

Game #11

Division: WCLA D1

Date: Friday, February 3, 2023

Home: Texas

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach John Maggio

Away Coach

Texas

No. Name

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Field: Field 02

Time: 4:00

PM

Away: UConn

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNAT!

UConn

001
002
003
004
005
006
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
033

Name

Tyler Jackowitz
Lindsey Booth
Lydia Tinnerello

Ashley Rivera

URE CELL

Goals Misconduct

Sydney Cunningham

Emma Redfield
Nora Casey

Celia Gruber

Charlotte Brenner

Cali Ryan
Alessia Visocchi
Chloe Miller

Lily Doherty
Julia Olchowsi
Colleen Phaneuf
Erin Phaneuf

Ava Eklund

Delphine Tamborello

Mason Ferry
Ava Palumbo
Brooke Lunedei

Avery Flechtner

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




