

## Santa Barbara Shootout

Game #11

Division: WCLA D1 Field: Field 02

Date: Friday, February 3, 2023 Time: 4:00 PM

Home: Texas Away: UConn

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach	John Maggio		
Away Coach			
•	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## Texas **UConn**

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct
				:	001	Tyler Jackowitz			
				:	002	Lindsey Booth			
				:	003	Lydia Tinnerello			
				:	004	Ashley Rivera			
				:	005	Sydney Cunningham			
				:	006	Emma Redfield			
				:	008	Nora Casey			
				:	009	Celia Gruber			
				:	010	Charlotte Brenner			
				:	011	Cali Ryan			
				:	012	Alessia Visocchi			
				:	013	Chloe Miller			
				:	014	Lily Doherty			
				:	015	Julia Olchowsi			
				:	017	Colleen Phaneuf			
				:	018	Erin Phaneuf			
				:	019	Ava Eklund			
			:	:	020	Delphine Tamborello		:	
			:	:	021	Mason Ferry		:	
			:	:	022	Ava Palumbo		:	
			:	:	023	Brooke Lunedei		:	
			:	:	033	Avery Flechtner		:	

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments